
STAFF EMAIL ADDRESSES

Name Username
Arthie Rampershad principal@russellhigh.co.za

Akshay Maharaj maharaja@russellhigh.co.za

Anashnie Maharaj debtors@russellhigh.co.za 
admissions@russellhigh.co.za

Burger Maritz maritzb@russllhigh.co.za

Dumisile Khomo khomod@russellhigh.co.za

Elizna van Tonder vantondere@russellhigh.co.za

Frankson Muzondo muzondof@russellhigh.co.za

Fathima Haffejee haffejeef@russellhigh.co.za

Gavin Pretorius pretoriusg@russellhigh.co.za

Gugu Mbanjwa mbanjwag@russellhigh.co.za

Hlengiwe Zikhali zikhalih@russellhigh.co.za

Jade-Ann Gerhardt library@russellhigh.co.za

Jibi Rajeev rajeevj@russellhigh.co.za

Jyothi Jagat jagatj@russellhigh.co.za

Kajal Bennie benniek@russellhigh.co.za

Karen Goatley admin@russellhigh.co.za

Lungile Mncube mncubel@russellhigh.co.za

Malwande Bhengu bhengum@russellhigh.co.za 

Marcelle Bullock marketing@russellhigh.co.za

Michael Storm it@russellhigh.co.za

Mumtaz Amod amodm@russellhigh.co.za 
deputy@russellhigh.co.za

Nokulunga Khanyile khanyilen@russellhigh.co.za 

Nkosinathi Munyu munyun@russellhigh.co.za

Pravisha Mohanlal mohanlalp@russellhigh.co.za

Raeesa Saley saleyr@russellhigh.co.za

Samantha Njoko reception@russellhigh.co.za

Saras Cheadee cheadees@russellhigh.co.za

Sibusiso Zondi zondis@russellhigh.co.za

Tamia Muir muirt@russellhigh.co.za

Tracy McNamara mcnamarat@russellhigh.co.za
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Tracey Rhodes finance@russellhigh.co.za

Yasmin Matthee mattheey@russellhigh.co.za

Yuvika Rohan rohany@russellhigh.co.za

Zama Khanyile khanyilez@russellhigh.co.za
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